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000051442 Remodel 50,000 11/07/2024

000044619 Remodel 25,000 06/06/2022

025053 REMODEL 530 09/28/2006

HX Base Yr

2963 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5700 04 1,859 118.9440 109.43 203,430 1979 1985 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1712

BAS 336 100 336 18,384

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 75,288

CAN 93 30 28 1,532

CAN 174 30 52 2,845

FEP 21 80 17 930

FST 99 50 50 2,736

2,099 1,859 101,715

BAS= W11 FST= N11 W9 S11 E9$ W9 W2 S45 CAN= W2 S41 E26 N13 W2
S10 W22 N38$ FEP= S7 E3 N7 W3$ E3 S7 CAN= W3 S31 E3 N31$
S31E19 N10 BAS= N42 W8 S42 E8$ W8 N42 E8 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 7,500

2 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 24 12 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,456

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

15,456

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 75.00 250.00 18,750.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.30 15.00 19.50 365,625


